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Last Name First Name Organization Email Phone

Cano Gabriel Region 1 617-494-1737

Geraci Michael Region 2 614-682-6620

Marrero Frank Region 6 817-978-3792

Sinclair Sam Region 6 817-978-2021

Gillett Kirk Region 10 206-220-7647 or 206-799-2802

Byrne Angie Region 1 617-494-2682

Halloran Jeff Region 7 816-329-3901

Purdy Shannon Region 2 shannon.purdy@dot.gov 914-682-3259

Jones Brian Region 6 817-978-4423

Bingham Stefanie State-Alaska 907-465-4375

Kramer Tammy State-Alaska 907-465-8944

Gould Carol State-Colorado 303-757-9468

Abbate Gabrielle State-Rhode Island 401-222-3024 x4490

Ledet James State-Wyoming 307-777-4200

James Karson State-Wyoming 307-777-4257

Palmer Susan State-Minnesota 651-202-7071

Wise Shirley Region 10 206.220.7644

Fisher Linda Region 10 206-220-7643

Lobert Barbara State-West Virginia 304-926-2509

Hohn Susan State-Nevada 775-684-7473

Craig Chris State-Florida 850-414-4009

King Danielle State-Florida 850-414-4226

Tipton Bob State-West Virginia 304-926-3823

White Bridget State-Arkansas 501-618-8356

Hollis Debra State-Arkansas 501-618-8190

Johnson Stacey State-Oregon 503-986-4146

O'Hogan Colleen State-Oregon 503-986-4193

Bean Donna State-New Hampshire 603-738-9393

Clegg John State-New Hampshire 603- 271-2893

Farinella Deborah State-New Hampshire 603-271-2132

Kenny Janet State-Montana 406-444-7417

Milic Tanja State-New Hampshire 603-271-2109

Tuck Bill State-Montana 406-444-6114

Laflamme Allison State-Vermont 802-498-8079

Record Danielle State-Vermont 802-498-8079

Genzen Lori State-Ohio 614-995-5254

Gregory chris State-Ohio 614-387-7433

Gaydosh Robert State-New Jersey 609-633-9022

Johnson Akil State-Virgin Islands 304-772-3025

Sledge Alicia State-Michigan 517-284-3140

Kilvington Charlotte State-Michigan 517-284-3068

Miller Benita State-Colorado 303-757-9360

Thurn Carol State-North Dakota 701-328-4354

Stewart Lauren State-Maine 207-626-3840

Wilson Sandy State-North Dakota 701-328-2899

Patel Sharmila State-Tennessee 615-253-1063

Boodlal Karen State-DC 703-858-1356

Pelotte Jaime State-Maine 207-626-3843

Eichkorn Robert Region 7 816-329-3903

Hillman Steven State-Indiana 317-695-5496

Sauers Barbara HQ 202-366-0144

Schick Amy HQ 202-366-2764

Huggins Vania HQ 202-366-1255

Sevareid Max Region 10 206-220-7686

Burton Ann HQ 202-366-2685

Scaringelli Mark State-North Carolina 919-814-3655

Oakley Charlene Region 1 617-494-1781

Stewart Jasmah HQ 202-366-0917

Daniel Demille Region 1 617-494-2605

Jaggers Leann State-Indiana 317-232-1300

Goodwin Arthur State-North Carolina 919-843-5038 

Hammond Judy HQ 202-366-0743

Kovarik Bill State-Nebraska 402-471-2515

Kearns Linda State-Nebraska 402-471-2515

Jordan Vita State-Georgia 404-463-7429

Bazemore Robin State-Georgia 404-656-3567

Calhoun Frank HQ 202-366-0599

Allen James State-New York 518-474-0972

Rood Debra State-New York 518-453-0291 x109

Simpler Jana State-Delaware 302-744-2745

Chesser Kim State-Delaware 302-744-2742

Doucette David State-California 916-509-3011

Camacho Margarita State-CNMI 670-664-9122

Cabrera Alina State-CNMI 670-664-9131

Coyle Karen State-California 916-509-3012

Chakiris Georgia Region 6 817-978-4300

Richardson Sandy Region 4 404 562-3753

Jackson Belinda Region 4 404-934-9815

DeCourcy Susan Region 7 816-329-3904

Balser John Region 5 708-503-8891 x13

Kinnard Kari Region 5 708-503-8891

Cannon Sherri Region 7 816-329-3908

Lockwood Dwight Region 5 708-503-8891 x14

Baker Elizabeth Region 3 410-962-0053

Damon Mary Region 8 720-963-3113

Espinosa-Salcedo Gina Region 8 720-963-3115

McIntosh Debra Region 8 720-963-3112

Nelson-Taullie Leslie Region 8 720-963-3114

Ramos Mario Region 8 720-963-3116

Wright Jack Region 9 916-498-5058

Gebing Ed Region 9 916-498-5055

Fredericksen Greg Region 9 916-498-5060

Murphy Chris Region 9 916-498-5063

Tianco Rosalind Region 9 916-498-5050

Huynh Brian Region 9 916-498-5051

Belone Kimberly State-BIA 505-563-3900

Poedubicky Gary State-New Jersey 609-633-9014

Timbrell Christy State-Pennsylvania 717-783-4577

Glass Tom State-Pennsylvania 717-783-2113

Davidson Scott State-Vermont 802-279-4006

Wall Jay State-Oklahoma 405-523-1583

Loflin Beth State-Mississippi 601-977-3725

Jennings Twyla State-Mississippi 601-977-3723

Berger donna State-Minnesota 651-201-7061

Johnson Debbie State-Washington 360-725-9887

Bahr Tammy State-Washington 360-725-9896

Naff Bill Region 3 410-962-0002

Cabral Alex Region 4 404-562-3744

Harmon Mary State-Maryland 410-787-4052

Warren Lyn Region 5 708-503-8891 ext11

Rizzuti Barbara State-Massachusetts 617-725-3357

Kearney Bob State-Massachusetts TTY 617-725-0261

Simon Richard Region 2 914 682 3445

Bolin Randy Region 7 816-329-3906

Hager Kevin State-Tennessee 615-741-6235

Whatley bill State-Alabama 334-353-5639

Wilman Lynne State-Alabama 334-353-3270

Lambertson Jessica State-Maryland 410-787-5893

Miller Meg Region 3 410-962-0064

Hancock Stephanie Region 3 410-962-0063

Gompf Valerie Region 3 410-962-0067

Bortz Chris State-Kansas 785-296-3618

Herman Gary State-Kansas 785-296-3618

Harmon Ed State-South Carolina 803-896-9971

Grate LaToya State-South Carolina 803-896-9944

DiFiore Phyllis State-Connecticut 860-594-2373

Swanson Aaron State-Connecticut 860-594-2376

Silcox Carrie State-Utah 801-386-1888

Broome Chris Region 4 404-562-3752

Bell Bill State-Kentucky 502-782-3983

Schwendau Michael State-Kentucky 502-782-3985

Wolken Carrie State-Missouri 573-751-5420

Ahlers Brenda State-Missouri 573-751-5416 or 573-751-4161

Jennings Angelisa State-Virginia 804-367-2026

Fronce Carol State-Utah 801-707-1306

Parker Terrance Region 4 404-562-3745

Roe Faamoana State-America Samoa 684-633-7634

Bird David State-America Samoa 684-633-7634

Yamamoto Lianne State-Hawaii 808-587-6315

Nagano Lee State-Hawaii 808-587-6301

Jones Darin Region 5 708-503-8891 x15

Odum Audrey State-Virginia 804-367-8140

Petrina Beatrice Region 2 914-682-6162

Welter Jeffrey Region 5 708-503-8891 x16

Jeffries Daniel State-Texas 512-416-3217

Murff Curtis Region 5 708-503-8891, ext 19

Lapington David State-New Mexico 505-231-0893

Hall Ilene State-New Mexico 505-920-2992

Tinker Joanne State-Iowa 515-725-6135

Weinman Cinnamon State-Iowa 515-725-6121

Baker Beverly State-Oklahoma 405 523-1585

Bracamonte Renee State-Arizona 602-255-3204

Radford Shane State-Arizona 602-255-3208

Florig Jacqueline State-Guam 671-647-3217

Matanane Therese State-Guam 671-646-3229

Trull Kenneth State-Louisiana 225-925-6994

Beretta Gina Region 10 206-220-7646

Vande Hey Laura State-Wisconsin 608-709-0065

Broyles Marin State-Wisconsin 608-709-0103

Gomez Francisco Region 2 914-682-6224

Tillman Linda State-Louisiana 225-922-0082

Hayes Carmen Region 4 404-562-3766

Rios Nicole State-New Mexico 505-795-0545

Jackson Troy HQ 405-954-7217

Jackson Troy HQ 405-954-7217

Jackson Troy HQ 405-954-7217

Lopez Liz Yajaira State-Puerto Rico 787-721-4142 x2208

Malave Maria Isabel State-Puerto Rico 787-721-4142 x2057

Hossle Amanda State-South Dakota 605-773-8210

Duhaime Diane State-Rhode Island 401-222-6590 x4244

Esslinger Steven State-Illinois 217-785-1582

Perry Lori State-Illinois 217-785-3059

Titus Cynthia State-Illinois 217-785-3084

Kwon Maya State-BIA 505-563-3818

Scott Dean Region 7 816-329-3905

Leppell Matthew State-Idaho 208-334-8432

Wentland Shirley State-Idaho 208-334-8833

McClain Terrance State-Tennessee 615-251-5224

Fleming Shelley State-Nevada 702-432-5080

Sinatoga Moliga State-America Samoa 684-633-7634

Olive Leulu State-America Samoa 684-633-7634

McCaskill Pam HQ 405-954-7218

McCaskill Pam HQ 405-954-7218

McCarty Joyce State-South Carolina 803-896-7732

Tomlinson John State-Idaho 208-334-8557

Meriwether Sam State-Alabama 334-353-5708

Droullard Darlene State-Nevada 775-684-7474

gabriel.cano@dot.gov

michael.geraci@dot.gov

frank.marrero@dot.gov

samuel.sinclair@dot.gov

kirk.gillett@dot.gov

angie.byrne@dot.gov

jeff.halloran@dot.gov

brian.jones@dot.gov

Stefanie.Bingham@alaska.gov

Tammy.Kramer@alaska.gov

carol.gould@state.co.us

gabrielle.abbate@dot.ri.gov

kenneth.ledet@wyo.gov

karson.james@wyo.gov

susie.palmer@state.mn.us

shirley.wise@dot.gov

Linda.r.fisher@dot.gov

barbara.e.lobert@wv.gov

shohn@dps.state.nv.us

chris.craig@dot.state.fl.us

danielle.king@dot.state.fl.us

bob.c.tipton@wv.gov

bridget.white@asp.arkansas.gov

debra.hollis@asp.arkansas.gov

stacey.a.johnson@odot.state.or.us

colleen.p.ohogan@odot.state.or.us

donna.bean@dos.nh.gov

john.clegg@dos.nh.gov

deborah.farinella@dos.nh.gov

jakenny@mt.gov

tanja.milic@dos.nh.gov

wtuck@mt.gov

allison.laflamme@vermont.gov

danielle.record@vermont.gov

lgenzen@dps.ohio.gov

chgregory@dps.ohio.gov

Robert.Gaydosh@lps.state.nj.us

Akil.Johnson@vipd.gov.vi

sledgea@michigan.gov

kilvingtonc@michigan.gov

benita.miller@state.co.us

cthurn@nd.gov

lauren.v.stewart@maine.gov

swilson@nd.gov

sharmila.patel@tn.gov

karen1.boodlal@kls-eng.com

jaime.l.pelotte@maine.gov

robert.eichkorn@dot.gov

sthillman@cji.in.gov

barbara.sauers@dot.gov

amy.schick@dot.gov

vania.huggins@dot.gov

max.sevareid@dot.gov

ann.burton@dot.gov

mascaringelli@ncdot.gov

charlene.oakley@dot.gov

jasmah.stewart@dot.gov

daniel.demille@dot.gov

ljaggers1@sba.in.gov

arthur_goodwin@unc.edu

Judy.Hammond@dot.gov

william.kovarik@nebraska.gov 

linda.kearns@nebraska.gov

vjordan@gohs.ga.gov

rbazemore@gohs.ga.gov

Frank.Calhoun@dot.gov

James.allen@dmv.ny.gov

drood@itsmr.org

jana.simpler@state.de.us

kimberly.chesser@state.de.us

david.doucette@ots.ca.gov

mdlgcamacho@dps.gov.mp

accabrera@dps.gov.mp

karen.coyle@ots.ca.gov

Georgia.Chakiris@dot.gov

sandy.richardson@dot.gov

Belinda.Jackson@dot.gov

susan.decourcy@dot.gov

john.balser@dot.gov

kari.kinnard@dot.gov

sherri.cannon@dot.gov

dwight.lockwood@dot.gov

beth.baker@dot.gov

mary.damon@dot.gov

gina.espinosa-salcedo@dot.gov

debra.mcintosh@dot.gov

leslie.nelson-taullie@dot.gov

mario.ramos@dot.gov

jack.wright@dot.gov

edward.gebing@dot.gov

greg.fredericksen@dot.gov

chris.murphy@dot.gov

rosalind.tianco@dot.gov

brian.huynh@dot.gov

kimberly.belone@bia.gov

Gary.Poedubicky@lps.state.nj.us

ctimbrell@pa.gov

thglass@pa.gov

scott.davidson@vermont.gov

jay.wall@dps.ok.gov

bloflin@dps.ms.gov

tjennings@dps.ms.gov

donna.berger@state.mn.us

djohnson@wtsc.wa.gov

tbahr@wtsc.wa.gov

bill.naff@dot.gov

alex.cabral@dot.gov

mharmon@mdot.state.md.us

Lyn.Warren@dot.gov

Barbara.Rizzuti@state.ma.us

Robert.Kearney@state.ma.us

richard.simon@dot.gov

randy.bolin@dot.gov

Kevin.Hager@tn.gov

bill.whatley@adeca.alabama.gov

lynne.wilman@adeca.alabama.gov

jlambertson@mdot.state.md.us

meg.miller@dot.gov

stephanie.hancock@dot.gov

valerie.gompf@DOT.gov

cbortz@ksdot.org

gherman@ksdot.org

edharmon@scdps.gov

LaToyaGrate@scdps.gov

Phyllis.DiFiore@ct.gov

aaron.swanson@ct.gov

csilcox@utah.gov

chris.broome@dot.gov

Bill.Bell@ky.gov

Michael.Schwendau@ky.gov

Carrie.Wolken@modot.mo.gov

brenda.ahlers@modot.mo.gov

angelisa.jennings@dmv.virginia.gov

Cfronce@utah.gov

terrance.parker@dot.gov

roelefefe@gmail.com

dbird678@gmail.com

lianne.yamamoto@hawaii.gov

lee.nagano@hawaii.gov

darin.jones@dot.gov

audrey.odum@dmv.virginia.gov

beatrice.petrina@dot.gov

jeffrey.welter@dot.gov

daniel.jeffries@txdot.gov

curtis.murff@dot.gov

David.Lapington@state.nm.us

LENEHALL@gmail.com

jtinker@dps.state.ia.us

weinman@dps.state.ia.us

Beverly.Baker@dps.ok.gov

rbracamonte@azgohs.gov

sradford@azgohs.gov

jacqueline.florig@dpw.guam.gov

Therese.Matanane@dpw.guam.gov

ken.trull@la.gov

gina.beretta@dot.gov

laura.vandehey@dot.wi.gov

martin.broyles@dot.wi.gov

Francisco.Gomez@dot.gov

Linda.Tillman@la.gov

carmen.hayes@dot.gov

nicole.rios2@state.nm.us

troy.jackson@dot.gov

troy.jackson@dot.gov

troy.jackson@dot.gov

llopez@cst.pr.gov

mmalave@cst.pr.gov

amanda.hossle@state.sd.us

diane.duhaime@dot.ri.gov

Steven.Esslinger@illinois.gov

lori.perry@illinois.gov

cynthia.titus@illinois.gov

Maya.Kwon@bia.gov

dean.scott@dot.gov

Matthew.Leppell@itd.idaho.gov

shirley.wentland@itd.idaho.gov

Terrance.McClain@tn.gov

sfleming@dps.state.nv.us

septmoliga@yahoo.com

oleulu@yahoo.com

pam.mccaskill@dot.gov

pam.mccaskill@dot.gov

joycemccarty@scdps.gov

john.tomlinson@itd.idaho.gov

Sam.Meriwether@adeca.alabama.gov

droullard@dps.state.nv.us
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